
LOT 2 BLK E MARION PLACE S/D PHA

WD 1073-1730, WD 1297-2493, WD 1

CHASTEEN ROBERT B/CHASTEEN IRMGARD E
1753 SW PALOMA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07610-452

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/01/2023 ME 0.10 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

249,629
1,098
18,500

269,227
87,987

181,240
HX HB 51,411

129,829
269,227

0

272,309

1493/86 6/15/2023 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICKETSON DOROTHY M

CHASTEEN ROBERT B

1297/2493 7/10/2015 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRY L LANDE

DOROTHY M RICKETSON
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000044141 Roof Replacement 14,500 04/08/2022

3244 SFR 537 05/20/2005

2024HX Base Yr

1753 SW PALOMA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,251 122.2452 136.91 308,184 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1805

BAS 1,805 100 1,805 200,170

FGR 506 55 278 30,829

FOP 240 30 72 7,985

FSP 240 40 96 10,646

2,791 2,251 249,629

BAS= W22 N8 W15 S33 E4 FSP= S20 E12 N20 W12$ E12 S20 W14 S16
FGR= S22 E23 N22 W23$ E23FOP= S22 E8 N30 W8 S8$ N8 E8 N28 E4
N8 W3 N4 E3 N13$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 439.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,098

1,098

1 0100 C SFR 100 42.00 104.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


